

RECORD ENTRY

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

No.	Date of measurement	No. and date of agreement	(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)	Measurement	Content
-----	---------------------	---------------------------	--	-------------	---------

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
CH Road 10R				
n/o. - Barapada State Boring Shikali				
road to stone / Khumbari tola				
Authority : - EE LWD works				
Division Muz - West.				
Name of Agency : - Departmental				
Date of Entry =				
Measurement of Item				
C) Labour for consolidation				
in ghuma (brick bat) by				
road roller in proper				
grade corner - to to comp				
37.00	$\times \frac{0.80 + 0.70}{2}$	$\times \frac{0.30 + 0.40}{2}$		= 9.710
7.00	$\times \frac{1.00 + 0.90}{2}$	$\times \frac{0.15 + 0.300}{2}$		= 1.88
13.00	$\times \frac{0.80 + 0.70}{2}$	$\times \frac{0.40 + 0.25}{2}$		= 3.1737
15.00	$\times \frac{0.70 + 0.80}{2}$	$\times \frac{0.350 + 0.40}{2}$		= 4.22
20.00	$\times \frac{1.00 + 0.90}{2}$	$\times \frac{0.300 + 0.800}{2}$		= 9.65
27.00	$\times \frac{1.60 + 0.90}{2}$	$\times \frac{0.270 + 0.300}{2}$		= 6.66
18.00	$\times \frac{1.00 + 0.90}{2}$	$\times \frac{0.300 + 0.215}{2}$		= 4.40
14.00	$\times \frac{0.70 + 0.80}{2}$	$\times \frac{0.200 + 0.150}{2}$		= 5.97
15.00	$\times \frac{0.70 + 0.60}{2}$	$\times \frac{0.250 + 0.200}{2}$		= 3.210

Continuation
Deduct 10% voids

Total	= 80.872
	46.893
	= 33.979
From Total	= 42.893

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
1 spreading laying & compacting bricks					
Rate - - do - do comp					
- - do - do comp					
vide TMB page NO-01					
42.09 m ³ @ 2064.56 =					86897.00
2 filling in pit					
redish or pot drainage					
- - do - do comp					
vide TMB page NO-02					
21.09 m ³ @ 945.10 =					19932.00
3 providing including Labour for filling empty Cement bags - do comp					
vide TMB page NO-02					
2634 nos @ 39.37 =					103701.00
4 sand filling in hand trenches as per drawing					
- - do comp					
vide TMB page NO-02					
98.109 m ³ @ 569.13 =					55641.00
5 Labour for cutting & fixing of 62mm to 75mm dia. bamboo piles					
- - do - do comp					

Total = 266171.00

Continuation

A blank sheet of white graph paper with a black grid pattern. The grid consists of 6 columns and 8 rows of squares. The lines are thin and evenly spaced. There is no handwriting or other markings on the page.